33 (4) dates of activity or event;
34 (5) locations of commercial activity or event; and
35 (6) certificate of insurance; and
36 (6)(7) for event permits, the number of individuals anticipated to partake in the event.

1 (e) The fee for a commercial use permit shall be one hundred and four dollars ($104.00). ($100.00). The fee for an
2 event permit shall be based on the number individuals participating in the event, including event participants,
3 volunteers, staff, and spectators. The event permit fee schedule is as follows:
4 (1) ten to 100 individuals - $50;